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1 wcora. s Hamnett County Department of Public Health

et # EH210\-O0 77 Operation_Permit smay
[ New Installation (3 Septic Tank [ Nitrification Line 3% Repair [] Expansion
Jesod 1eoreno PROPERTY LOCATION: __16 ot HEAD (oY (CHavEoare Aoass

Name: (owner) _ LGT VOMES wx (( ¢ SUBDIVISION __ Aveay porss> CH—ILg loT # &7

System Installer: ___ THoazer>s Crors =X

Basement with plumbing: (] Garage JXI Number of Bedrooms .3

Type of Water Supply: (3 Community 2% Public (0 Well Distance from well __»3% feet

System Type: PR eoszer>  s9s  <Ille Types ¥ and VI Systems expire in 5 years.

(In accordance with Table Y a) ﬁmrmustmmﬂdﬂnbepmmdmndupduwupinﬁmlwpmmm.

This system has been installed in compliance with applicable North Carolina General Scatutes, Rules for Sewage Treatment and Disposal, and all conditions of the Improvement Permit and Construction Authorization.
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PERMIT CONDITIONS: N L
. Performance:  System shall perform in aunﬂhnfe with Rple .196],
I Monitoring: s required byChule .|96+——1
. . Maintenance:  As required by Rule .I1961. Other, <~ "'ENZ wouse \
Subsurface system operator required? Yes (1 No il e B
If yes, see attached sheet for additional operation conditions, maintenance and reporting.

V. Operation:

V. Other

O DBx O Pump O Alorm O H20line O PWR Line
Following are the specifications for the sewage disposal system on the above captioned property. et )

Type of system: [J Conventional B Other &% ©eowa : Septic Tank: [ gallons Pump Tank: gallons
Subsurface No.of WS(Z- €7D  end P (s.a% vidth of depth of

Drainage Field ditches BS (572D of eahditch ) (33 & feet ditches 3 feet  ditches /& inches
French Drain Required: Linear feet
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sroran . ooqe  Harnett County Department of Public Health

e # _EH dioi-a0z0 Operation Permit 2
[J New Installation [J Septic Tank [J Nitrification Line [ Repair [ Expansion
TE595 normere PROPERTY LOCATION: _ 1 L7 oup HErs oF ((tHa BebrE <)
Name: (owner) __ L &3 SO 23 roc (/4 SUBDIVISION ___ AveA’ Pors Qv TIFS or# =%

System Installer: _ THozioToasse Clomp,~ <

Basement with plumbing: (1 Garage L& Number of Bedrooms __ -5

Type of Water Supply: [ Community »E] Public [0 Well Distance from well __sAA feet

System Type: 25 ) NEDCTTIOY™ 57S 'ﬂ'IE Types ¥ and VI Systems expire in 5 years.

(In accordance with Table V a) Owner must contact Health Department 6 months prior to expiration for permit renewal.

This system has been installed in comphiance with applicable North Carolina General Statutes, Rules for Sewage Treament and Disposal, and all conditions of the Improvement Permit and Construction Asthorization
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PERMIT CONDITIONS: OLY mens .y N\)
I Performance:  System shall perform in accordance with Rule .1961.
Il Monitoring:  As required by Rule .1961.
lll.  Maintenance:  As required by Rule .1961. Other:
Subsurface system operator required? Yes [J No X
If yes, see attached sheet for additional operation conditions, maintenance and reporting.
Y. Operation:
V. Other
O DBox O Pump O Alorm O H20Line O PWR Line
Following are the specifications for the sewage disposal system on the above captioned property.
Type of system: [J Conventional B Other _ T Z2 0. ﬂ\:_'__’c: Seplir.' Tank: __ yegn  gallons Pump Tank gallons
Subsurface No. of exact length - width of depth of
Drainage Field ditches ___ A of ach ditch YV 5 feat ditches S feer  ditches 'S inches
french Drain Required: Linear feet
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Customer: 395371 - 095983 Balance: £50.17 Active Residential
JESUS ROMERO Deposit: $0.00 Collections Okay Owner
169 OLD HEAD WAY . LastBil: $50.17 Due 4/25/2023 | OUE=

~ Plan: Auto Pay
| Next: $50.17 on the 04/25/2023

FUQUAY-VARINA, NC 27526

Cycle/Book:  North West 6 / Book 624
Call Number: 02550

Moved in 6/17/2020
Eigile for Arrangeme
Qustomer | ServiceAddress |  Customer/Account |  Seryces |  Addresses |  TransactonHstory | ReadingHistory [

(919) 714-3219

Water

Service & |ReadDate ¥ | Meter Read Type |ReadStatus | PreviousReading | CurentReadng |...|..| Days | Consumption | Unit Of Measure
» | Water 3/28/2023 90687739 Potable Actual Read 65420.000 72905000 ... ... 28 7485000 Gallons
Water 2/28/2023 90687739 Potable Actual Read 57690.000 65420.000 ... ... 2 7730.000 Gallons
Water 1/30/2023 90687733 Potable Actual Read 49270.000 5§7690.000 ... ... 33 8420.000 Gallons
Water 12/28/2022 90687739 Potable Actual Read 43800.000 49270.000 ... ... 30 5470.000 Gallons
Water 11/28/2022 90687739 Potable Actual Read 38380.000 43800.000 ... ... 3 5420.000 Gallons
Water 10/28/2022 90687739 Potable Actual Read 33513,000 38380.000 ... ... 29 4867.000 Gallons
Water 9/29/2022 90687739 Potable Actual Read 28315.000 33513.000 ... ... 32 4698.000 Gallons
Water 8/28/2022 90687739 Potable Actual Read 25023,000 28815.000 ... ... 30 3792.000 Gallons
Water 7/29/2022 90687732 Potable Actual Read 20232.000 25023.000 ... ... 31 4791.000 Gallons
Water 6/28/2022 90687739 Potable Actual Read 15070.000 20232.000 ... ... 28 5162.000 Gallons
Water 5/31j2022 90687739 Potable Actual Read 9091.000 15070.000 ... ... 34 5979.000 Gallons
Water 4/27/2022 90687739 Potable Actual Read 5382.000 9091.000 ... .. 30 3709.000 Gallons
Water 3/28/2022 90687739 Potable Actual Read 10.000 5382.000 ... ... 23 5372.000 Gallons
Water 3/5/2022 200262825 Potable Actual Read 149297.000 151742.000 ... ... 15 2445.000 Gallons
Water 2/18/2022 200262825 Potable Actual Read 145896.000 149297.000 ... ... 18 3401.000 Gallons
Water 1/31/2022 200262825 Potable Actual Read 138597.000 145896.000 ... ... 33 7299.000 Gallons
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4/5/23, 3:.03 PM Harnett County Parcel Report

~ ~ Harnett H #C GIS

(N COUNTY arnett County C

PID: 080654 0090 66 Building Value: $239610

PIN: 0653-44-5810.000 Parcel Outbuilding Value: $0

Account Number: 1500036766 Parcel Land Value: 47880

Owner: ROMERO JESUS & RODRIGUEZ ARELYS Market Value: $287490

Mailing Address: 169 OLD HEAD WAY FUQUAY VARINA, NC 27526 Deferred Value: $0

Physical Address: 169 OLD HEAD WAY FUQUAY-VARINA, NC 27526 ac Total Assessed Value: $287490

Description: LOT#87 AVERY POND S/D PH3C MAP#2019-354 Zoning: RA-30 - 0.45 acres (100.0%)

Surveyed/Deeded Acreage: 1 Zoning Jurisdiction: Harnett County

Calculated Acreage: 0.45 Wetlands: No

Deed Date: 1592197200000 FEMA Flood: Minimal Flood Risk

Deed Book/Page: 3825 - 0124 Within 1mi of Agriculture District: Yes

Plat(Survey) Book/Page: 2019 - 354 Elementary School: Lafayette Elementary

Last Sale: 2020 - 6 Middle School: Harnett Central Middle

Sale Price: $250000 High School: Harnett Central High

Qualified Code: Q Fire Department: Northwest Harnett

Vacant or Improved: | EMS Department: Medic 14

Transfer of Split: T Law Enforcement: Harnett County Sheriff

Actual Year Built: 2020 Voter Precinct: Northwest Harnett

Heated Area : 1793 SqFt County Commissioner : Lewis Weatherspoon

Building Count : 1 School Board Member: Duncan Jaggers
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https://gis.harnett.org/E911App/Parcels/ParcelReport.aspx?pin=0653-44-5810.000 m



